Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Aminul ISam
Jamal
Mehedi Hasan
Rakibul I1slam
Rashedul 1slam
Tahabub Rahman
Tiyas Biswas

Tuhin Ahmed

February-2024

Generate time 2024-03-02 14:01:16 (BST)

Meal

48.75

0.00

34.50

4.00

46.25

41.00

4.00

48.50

Sunny L eone Point

Month Summary

Summary

10,488.00
0.00
227.00
46.20
10,488.00
10,824.00
70.00
266.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
2,252.38 2,565.00 8.75
0.00 0.00 8.75
1,593.99 1,800.00 8.75
184.81 95.00 8.75
2,136.87 2,814.00 8.75
1,894.31 1,660.00 8.75
184.81 0.00 8.75
2,240.83 1,890.00 8.75

Total Cost
2,261.13
8.75
1,602.74
193.56
2,145.62
1,903.06
193.56

2,249.58

Due

303.87

-8.75

197.26

-08.56

668.38

-243.06

-193.56

-359.58



Name

Mehedi Hasan

Rakibul 1slam

Aminul ISlam

Rashedul Islam

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Total

Name

Aminul Islam

Jamal

Mehedi Hasan

Rakibul 1slam

Rashedul I1slam

Tahabub Rahman

Tiyas Biswas

Tuhin Ahmed

Amount

1800

95

2565

2814

1890

1660

10824

Join date

2023-07-10

2023-12-11

2023-07-10

2023-07-10

2023-07-10

2023-10-02

2023-07-10

2023-07-10

Name

Aminul ISam

Aminul ISlam

Aminul ISlam

Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Date

2024-02-29

2024-02-29

2024-02-28

2024-02-28

2024-02-28

oil,onion



Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Aminul Islam

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Mehedi Hasan

2024-02-27

2024-02-27

2024-02-25

2024-02-25

2024-02-25

2024-02-25

2024-02-25

2024-02-25

2024-02-24

2024-02-23

2024-02-23

2024-02-23

2024-02-23

2024-02-23

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-22

2024-02-21

2024-02-20

misti kumra,sosha,tomato

murgi

dim

tel
gorur moshla

dal +vim

90

210

98

275

60

20

30

95

173

70

200

50

440

30

35

30

65

20

25

20

50

150

30

25

402



Mehedi Hasan

Tuhin Ahmed

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Mehedi Hasan

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Aminul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

2024-02-18

2024-02-17

2024-02-17

2024-02-17

2024-02-17

2024-02-17

2024-02-16

2024-02-15

2024-02-13

2024-02-10

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-08

2024-02-07

2024-02-07

2024-02-07

2024-02-07

2024-02-07

2024-02-06

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-05

2024-02-04

2024-02-04

2024-02-04

..................................

kumra,tomato,morich

rice

lal shak

rice,salt
rui
shurma
sobji
murgi
chal

dal
peyaj roshun
sobji
moshla
murgi

morich

85

75

320

150

330

30

550

100

605

250

60

96

215

63

275

35

110

75

585

415

250

45

245

80

100

70

98

270

160



Aminul Islam

Aminul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Tuhin Ahmed

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Rashedul Islam

Name

Mehedi Hasan

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Rakibul 1slam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

2024-02-04 dim

2024-02-04 kumra

2024-02-03 dim

2024-02-03 lal shag

2024-02-03 vim

2024-02-02 alu + palon

2024-02-01 polythin

2024-02-01 4) tel (138+4)

2024-02-01 palon shak

2024-02-01 morich

2024-02-01 peyaj roshun

2024-02-01 alu fulkopy, lal shak

2024-02-01 4kg cha

Total
Other Purchases
Date Product
2024-02-10 others
Total
Meal Chart
2024-02-29

Breakfast Lunch
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 2

92

30

60

40

15

85

40

552

10

20

70

95

212

10488

Amount

70

70

Dinner



Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Rakibul 1slam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

2024-02-28

Breakfast

0

2024-02-27

Breakfast

0

2024-02-26

Breakfast

0

2024-02-25

Breakfast

0

2024-02-24

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
2 0
1 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
15 0
2 0



Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

2024-02-23

Breakfast

2024-02-22

Breakfast

0

2024-02-21

Breakfast

0

2024-02-20

Breakfast

0

1 0
15 0
0.5 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
4 0
4 0
2 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 4
0 2
0 2
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 4
0 2
0 1
0 3
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 1
0 2
0 1



Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

2024-02-19

Breakfast

0

2024-02-18

Breakfast

0

2024-02-17

Breakfast

0

2024-02-16

Breakfast

0

2024-02-15

Breakfast
0

0

0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 1
0 3
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 1



Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

2024-02-14

Breakfast

2024-02-13

Breakfast

0

2024-02-12

Breakfast

0

2024-02-11

Breakfast

0

0 3
0 1
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 1
0 2
0 2
0 4
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 3
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 1
0 2
0 2
0 2



Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

2024-02-10

Breakfast

2024-02-09

Breakfast

0

2024-02-08

Breakfast

0

2024-02-07

Breakfast

0

2024-02-06

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
4 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
2.25 0
2 0
2.25 0
Lunch Dinner



Tuhin Ahmed
Tiyas Biswas
Tahabub Rahman
Rashedul Islam
Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed
Tiyas Biswas
Tahabub Rahman
Rashedul Islam
Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed
Tiyas Biswas
Tahabub Rahman
Rashedul Islam
Mehedi Hasan

Aminul Islam

Name
Tuhin Ahmed
Tahabub Rahman

Rashedul Islam

Name

Tuhin Ahmed

2024-02-05

Breakfast

0

2024-02-04

Breakfast

0

2024-02-03

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-02-02

Breakfast

0

2 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
2 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
2 0
0 1
2 0
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
2 0
1 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1



Tahabub Rahman 0 2 0

Rashedul Islam 0 2 0
2024-02-01

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Rashedul Islam 0 0 1



